
Purlin

Wall cladding

Stud

Underlay

Steel & Tube Custom

Orb profile roofing

2
5

Packer

Building

paper

7
5

7
5

Minimum 2

corrugations side lap.

VERY HIGH WIND ZONES WHERE PITCH    10°

ALL WIND ZONES WHERE PITCH < 10°

Wall cladding

Stud

Underlay

Steel & Tube Custom

Orb profile roofing 2
5

Packer

Hidden apron flashing to

have 50yr durability.

See Table 1.

Building

paper

7
5

7
5

Minimum1.5

corrugations side lap.

Purlin

LOW / MEDIUM / HIGH WIND ZONES WHERE PITCH    10°

Hidden apron flashing to

have 50yr durability.

See Table 1.
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Residential Detail

Custom Orb

Custom Orb Apron Flashing (Two Piece)

corb_custom_orb-apro_flash

Scale 1:10

Cross Section

BA26

Roofing
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